JSPM UNIVERSITY PUNE

Faculty of Education & Humanities

End Semester Timetable

A.Y. 2025-26

Program Name: B. A. (Economics)

[Semester llI]

Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code Course Name
1 17-11-2025 9.00 amto 11.00 am | 230UENBO3 | Soft Skill Development
Monday
5 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone
3 412025 9.00 amto 12.00noon | 250UEEB01 | Advanced
Wednesday Microeconomics
4 20-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 250UEEB0O3 Basics of Statistics
Thursday
5 21;;:325 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 250UEEB02 | Health Economics
6 22-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon |  240UPOB39 Political and Economic
Saturday Thought
Program Name: B. A. (English)
[Semester ll]
Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code Course Name
1 17-11-2025 9.00 am to 11.00 am 230UENBO3 | Soft Skill Development
Monday
2 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone
19-11-2025 . . .
3 Wednesday 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 230USYB30 | Sociology of Religion
20-11-2025 British Novels from 18th
4 Thursday 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 250UENB14 Century to 20th Century
5 eLSLE0ES 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 250UENB12 | Critish Poetry and Drama
Friday 19th Century
Indian English Poetry and
6 22-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 250UENB13 | Drama: Pre-
Saturday
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JSPM UNIVERSITY PUNE

Faculty of Education & Humanities

End Semester Timetable
A.Y. 2025-26

Program Name: B. A. (Political Science)

[Semester ]

Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code Course Name

1 17-11-2025 9.00 am t0 11.00 am 230UENBO3 | Soft Skill Development
Monday

5 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone

19-11-2025 Western Political

3 Wednesday 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 250UPOB02 Thought

4 20-11-2025 9.00 am t0 12.00 noon 250UPOBO1 Comparative Politics
Thursday

5 21-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 24pUEE32 | Digital Finance and

Friday Regulation

6 22-11-2025 9.00 amto 12.00 noon | 250UPOB03 | Media and Politics

Saturday
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= v JSPM UNIVERSITY PUNE

f\ae Faculty of Education & Humanities
End Semester Timetable
A.Y. 2025-26

Program Name: B. A. (Psychology)
[Semester lI]

Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code Course Name
1 17-11-2025 9.00 amto 11.00am | 230UENBO3 | Soft Skill Development
Monday
5 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone
19-11-2025
. . 2 i igi
3 Wednesday 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 30USYB30 | Sociology of Religion
4 £OEC0e 9.00 amto 12.00 noon | 231UpyB17 | Feyehology of Individual
Thursday Differences
-11-
5 21Fri1d§325 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 231UPYB19 Biopsychology
6 22-11-2025 9.00 amto 12.00noon | 231UpyB1g | Basics of Emotional
Saturday Intelligence
Program Name: B. A. (Psychology)
[Semester V]
Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code | Course Name
17-11-2025 Introduction to
1 Monday 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230UFyB2 Psychological Disorders
5 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone
19-11-2025 Organizational
3 Wednesday 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230UPYB23 psychology
20-11-2025 Psychological Test
4 Thursday 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm 240UPYBO4 Construction
-11-202
5 21F1ri1d§3 > 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230UPYB28 Criminal Psychology
22-11-2025 . .
6 saturday 1.30 pmto 4.30 pm 230USYB31 | Sociology of Education
24-11-2025 -
7 Monday 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm 250UFDB13 | Image Brtnldmg \
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JSPM UNIVERSITY PUNE

Faculty of Education & Humanities

End Semester Timetable
A.Y. 2025-26
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Program Name: B. A. (Sociology)
[Semester V]

Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code | Course Name
Data Analytics and
i 17-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230USYB24 | Sociological Study
Monday .
Techniques
) 18-11-2025 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230GCSB151 Artificial Intelligence for
Tuesday Everyone -
Sociological Approaches
3 13-11-2023 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 230USYB25 | to Gender and Social
Wednesday .
Justice
4 20-11-2025 130pmto4.30pm | 230Usys2e | rpanandRural
Thursday Sociology
5 21-11-2025 130pmto4.30pm | 230UsyBso | omenandSocietyin
Friday India
22-11-2025
6 Saturday 1.30pmto 4.30 pm 230UPYB40 | Workplace Psychology
24-11-2025 .-
7 Monday 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm 250UFDB13 | Image Building
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JSPM UNIVERSITY PUNE

Faculty of Education & Humanities

End Semester Timetable
AY. 2025-26

Program Name: B. B. A. LL.B

[Semester IlI]

Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code | Course Name

1 17-41-2025 9.00 amto 12.00 noon | 240vBBBo9 | "nciples of Human
Monday Resource Management

2 18112025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240VBBB07 Business Environment
Tuesday

3 1SSIT S0 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240vBBB08 Business Ethics

Wednesday

4 20-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 240ULBB02 | Family Law - |
Thursday

5 21-1?-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240UBLB0O4 Contract Law - Il

Friday

6 227117025 9.00 am 10 12.00 noon | 250UENBo2 | C"8lish Paper-l:Law And

Saturday Language
Program Name: LL. B.
[Semester lll]
Sr.No. Date & Day Time Course Code | Course Name

1 17-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240ULBB46 | Jurisprudence

Monday
Law of Torts and

2 18-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240ULBBA47 Consumer Protection

Tuesday
Laws
3 195512085 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 240ULBB48 Administrative Law
Wednesday

4 SOSEEEES 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 250ULBBO8 Private International Law
Thursday

5 21-11-2025 9.00 am to 12.00 noon | 240ULBBO7 | Media Law

Friday

6 22-11-2025 9.00amto 12.00 noon | 240uLBB30 | FCnolosyand
Saturday Victimology

7 24-11-2025 9.00 am to 11.00 am 240ULBBA49 Professional Ethics and
Monday Contempt of (10urts
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